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CategorySrl Application
No. Name Board

MERIT LIST 7  for ENGLISH (H) - 2024-25

Payment
From

Payment
To

1 003039 DIYA BISWAS General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

11/08/2024
10:00

20/08/2024
23:59

2 003051 SAMILI SWAIN General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

11/08/2024
10:00

20/08/2024
23:59

3 003086 SAMRIDDHA BHANDARI General
Council for the Indian

School Certificate
Examination (ISC)

11/08/2024
10:00

20/08/2024
23:59

4 003062 PAYAL SHAW General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

11/08/2024
10:00

20/08/2024
23:59

5 003053 TALAGANA TANUJA General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

11/08/2024
10:00

20/08/2024
23:59

6 003087 KASHISH JAISWAL General
Central Board of

Secondary Education
(CBSE)

11/08/2024
10:00

20/08/2024
23:59

7 003032 IQRA MOYEED General
West Bengal Council
of Higher Secondary
Education(WBCHSE)

11/08/2024
10:00

20/08/2024
23:59
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